Donations - Noncash

Name: SSN Year
Donated to: Organization
Address
Acquired Donated
Cost or Fair Market
Description of Property Year** | Other Basis** Date Value*

*Fair market value is what a willing buyer would pay a willing seller on the date the item was donated. For example,
garage sale or thrift store prices. For donations of clothing or household goods, the item must be in “good used condition
or better” to be deductible.

**Not required if deduction claimed for the item(s) is $500 or less.



Appliances

Air Conditioner
Dryer

Gas Stove

Heater
Microwave
Refrigerator

T.V.

Washing Machine

Children’s Clothing

Blouse
Boots
Coat
Dress
Jacket
Jeans
Pants
Shirt
Shoes
Skirt
Snowsuit
Socks
Sweater
Underwear

Furniture
Bed (single)
Bed (twin)
China cabinet
Coffee table
Crib

Desk
Diningroom set
Dresser

High chair
Sofa

Household Goods
Bakeware
Bedspread/Quilt
Blanket

Coffee maker
Curtains

DONATED GOODS VALUATION GUIDE

Low

$20.00
$45.00
$50.00
$7.50

$10.00
$75.00
$75.00
$40.00

$2.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$1.50
$4.00
$0.50
$2.50
$1.00

$35.00
$50.00
$85.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$150.00
$20.00
$10.00
$85.00

$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$1.50

High

$90.00
$90.00
$125.00
$22.00
$50.00
$250.00
$225.00
$150.00

$8.00
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00
$25.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$8.75
$6.00
$19.00
$1.50
$8.00
$3.50

$100.00
$170.00
$300.00
$65.00 .
$100.00
$140.00
$900.00
$100.00
$50.00

$300.00

$3.00

$24.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00

Low

Household Goods (cont.)

Floor lamp
Glass/cup
Kitchen utensils
Mixer/blender
Pillow

Plate

Pot/pan

Sheets

Rugs

Towels

Men’s Clothing
Jacket

Overcoat

Shirt

Shoes

Shorts

Slacks

Suit

Sweater

Miscellaneous
Bicycle

Board games
Books

Computer monitor
Computer printer
DVD

DVD player/VCR
Golf clubs
Luggage

Stereo

Vacuum cleaner

Women'’s Clothing
Bathrobe
Blouse
Boots
Coat
Dress
Handbag
Shoes
Skirt
Slacks
Suit

$6.00
$0.50
$0.50
$5.00
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50

$7.50
$15.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$15.00
$2.50

$5.00
$1.00
$0.75
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$8.00
$2.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$10.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$6.00

High

$50.00
$1.50
$1.50
$20.00
$8.00
$3.00
$3.00
$8.00
$12.00
$4.00

$25.00
$60.00
$12.00
$25.00
$10.00
$12.00
$60.00
$12.00

$80.00
$3.00
$3.00
$50.00
$150.00
$5.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$75.00
$65.00

$12.00
$12.00
$5.00

$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$8.00

$12.00
$25.00



