Donations - Noncash

Name:		SSN	SSN		_Year	
	Organization					
		Acq	Acquired		Donated	
Desci	ription of Property	Year**	Cost or Other Basis**	Date	Fair Market Value*	

^{*}Fair market value is what a willing buyer would pay a willing seller on the date the item was donated. For example, garage sale or thrift store prices. For donations of clothing or household goods, the item must be in "good used condition or better" to be deductible.

^{**}Not required if deduction claimed for the item(s) is \$500 or less.

DONATED GOODS VALUATION GUIDE

Appliances Household Goods (cont.) Air Conditioner \$20.00 \$90.00 Floor lamp \$6.00 \$50.00 Dryer \$45.00 \$90.00 Glass/cup \$0.50 \$1.50 Gas Stove \$50.00 \$125.00 Kitchen utensils \$0.50 \$1.50 Micerowave \$10.00 \$50.00 Pillow \$2.00 \$8.00 Refrigerator \$75.00 \$250.00 Plate \$0.50 \$3.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Podypan \$1.00 \$3.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Sheets \$2.00 \$8.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Sheets \$2.00 \$8.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Towels \$0.50 \$4.00 Blouse \$2.00 \$8.00 Towels \$0.50 \$4.00 Blouse \$2.00 \$8.00 Towels \$0.50 \$4.00 Blouse \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00		Low	High		Low	High
Dryer				•		0.50.00
Case Stove \$50.00 \$125.00 Kitchen utensils \$0.50 \$1.50 Heater \$7.50 \$22.00 Mixer/blender \$5.00 \$20.00 Microwave \$10.00 \$50.00 Pillow \$2.00 \$28.00 Refrigerator \$75.00 \$225.00 Polyam \$1.00 \$3.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Sheets \$2.00 \$8.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Sheets \$2.00 \$8.00 Rugs \$1.50 \$12.00 Towels \$0.50 \$12.00 Blouse \$2.00 \$8.00 Boots \$3.00 \$20.00 Men's Clothing Coat \$44.50 \$20.00 Jacket \$7.50 \$25.00 Jacket \$3.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.00 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$12.00 Jacket \$3.00 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoets \$3.50 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Slacks \$5.00 \$10.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Socks \$0.50 \$1.50 Miscellaneous Sweater \$2.50 \$8.30 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Sued (fwin) \$50.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$150.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$150.00 Desk \$25.00 \$100.00 DVD \$2.00 \$55.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 DVD \$2.00 \$55.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 DVD \$2.00 \$55.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 DvD \$2.50 \$15.00 Bed (shigh \$10.00 \$50.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 DvD \$2.50 \$12.00 Bed (shigh \$35.00 \$300.00 DvD \$2.50 \$12.00 Bed (shigh \$35.00 \$300.00 DvD \$2.50 \$12.00 Bed (shigh \$35.00 \$300.00 DvD \$300.00 \$300.00 Bed (shigh \$300.00 \$300.00 DvD \$300.00 \$300	Air Conditioner					
Heater	Dryer			-		
Microwave \$10.00 \$50.00 Pillow \$2.00 \$8.00 Refrigerator \$75.00 \$250.00 Plate \$0.50 \$3.00 T.V. \$75.00 \$225.00 Pot/pan \$1.00 \$3.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Sheets \$2.00 \$8.00 Boots \$2.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 Boots \$3.00 \$20.00 Men's Clothing \$25.00 \$4.00 Coat \$4.50 \$20.00 Jacket \$7.50 \$25.00 Dress \$3.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.00 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$12.00 Jeans \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoets \$3.50 \$12.00 Jeans \$3.50 \$12.00 Shorts \$3.50 \$12.00 Jeans \$3.50 \$12.00 Shorts \$3.50 \$12.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit	Gas Stove					
Refrigerator \$75.00 \$250.00 Plate \$0.50 \$3.00 T.V. \$75.00 \$225.00 Pot/pan \$1.00 \$3.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Sheets \$2.00 \$8.00 Rugs \$1.50 \$12.00 Children's Clothing Towels \$0.50 \$4.00 Boots \$3.00 \$20.00 Men's Clothing Boots \$3.00 \$20.00 Jacket \$7.50 \$25.00 Dress \$3.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.00 \$25.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$12.00 Jacket \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 </td <td>Heater</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Heater					
T.V. \$75.00 \$225.00 Pot/pan \$1.00 \$3.00 Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Sheets \$2.00 \$8.00 Rugs \$1.50 \$12.00 Shoets \$0.50 \$4.00 Shoets \$0.50 \$12.00 Shoets \$0.75 \$0.00 Shoets \$	Microwave					
Washing Machine \$40.00 \$150.00 Sheets \$2.00 \$8.00 Children's Clothing Towels \$0.50 \$12.00 Boots \$3.00 \$20.00 Men's Clothing Coat \$4.50 \$20.00 Jacket \$7.50 \$25.00 Dress \$3.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.00 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$12.00 Jeans \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$12.00 Jeans \$2.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$25.00 Pants \$2.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Slacks \$5.00 \$12.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Skirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Socks \$0.50 \$1.50 Miscellaneous \$12.00 Sweater	Refrigerator					
Rugs	T.V.	\$75.00	•	-		
Children's Clothing	Washing Machine	\$40.00	\$150.00			
Blouse				_		
Boots	Children's Clothing			Towels	\$0.50	\$4.00
Coat \$4.50 \$20.00 Jacket \$7.50 \$25.00 Dress \$3.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.00 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$12.00 Jeans \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$25.00 Pants \$2.50 \$12.00 Shorts \$3.50 \$10.00 Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Slacks \$5.00 \$12.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Skirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Snowsuit \$4.00 \$19.00 Socks \$0.50 \$15.00 \$60.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$8.00 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games \$1.00 \$3.00 Furniture \$0.00 \$0.00 Computer monitor \$5.00 \$80.00 \$15.00 Bed (single) \$35	Blouse	\$2.00				
Dress \$3.50 \$12.00 Overcoat \$15.00 \$60.00 Jacket \$3.00 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$12.00 Jeans \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$25.00 Pants \$2.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$10.00 Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$10.00 Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$10.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Shirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Shoes \$5.00 \$12.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Skirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Snowsuit \$4.00 \$19.00 Socks \$0.50 \$1.50 Socks \$0.50 \$1.50 Miscellaneous Sweater \$2.50 \$8.00 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games \$1.00 \$3.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer monitor \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 Condition of the standard of the	Boots	\$3.00		_		
Jacket \$3.00 \$25.00 Shirt \$2.50 \$12.00 Jeans \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$25.00 Pants \$2.50 \$12.00 Shorts \$3.50 \$10.00 Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Slacks \$5.00 \$12.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Skirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Snowsuit \$4.00 \$19.00 Socks \$0.50 \$1.50 Miscellaneous Sweater \$2.50 \$8.00 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games \$1.00 \$3.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer monitor \$5.00 \$80.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 China cabinet	Coat	\$4.50	\$20.00	Jacket		
Seans \$3.50 \$12.00 Shoes \$3.50 \$25.00 Pants \$2.50 \$12.00 Shorts \$3.50 \$10.00 Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Slacks \$5.00 \$12.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Skirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Sokit \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Socks \$0.50 \$1.50 Miscellaneous Sweater \$2.50 \$8.00 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games \$1.00 \$3.00 Furniture Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$5.00 China cabinet \$85.00 \$300.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Women's Clothing Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 High chair \$10.00 \$50.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bed spread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$20.00 Sock \$2.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 Sock \$2.0	Dress	\$3.50	\$12.00			
Pants \$2.50 \$12.00 Shorts \$3.50 \$10.00 Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Slacks \$5.00 \$12.00 Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Skirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Snowsuit \$4.00 \$19.00 Socks \$0.50 \$1.50 Miscellaneous Sweater \$2.50 \$8.00 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games \$1.00 \$3.00 Furniture Computer monitor \$5.00 \$50.00	Jacket		\$25.00	Shirt		
Shirt \$2.00 \$6.00 Slacks \$5.00 \$12.00	Jeans	\$3.50	\$12.00	Shoes		
Shoes \$2.50 \$8.75 Suit \$15.00 \$60.00 Skirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Snowsuit \$4.00 \$19.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$80.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$8.00 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games \$1.00 \$3.00 Furniture Computer monitor \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$5.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$15.00 \$65.00 Boats \$2.50 \$12.00 \$12	Pants	\$2.50	\$12.00			
Skirt \$1.50 \$6.00 Sweater \$2.50 \$12.00 Snowsuit \$4.00 \$19.00 \$5.00 \$80.00	Shirt	\$2.00	\$6.00			
Show State	Shoes	\$2.50	\$8.75	Suit		
Socks \$0.50 \$1.50 Miscellaneous Sweater \$2.50 \$8.00 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games \$1.00 \$3.00 Furniture Computer monitor \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 China cabinet \$85.00 \$300.00 DVD player/VCR \$8.00 \$15.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 High chair \$10.00 \$50.00 Women's Clothing \$12.00 Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 <td>Skirt</td> <td>\$1.50</td> <td>\$6.00</td> <td>Sweater</td> <td>\$2.50</td> <td>\$12.00</td>	Skirt	\$1.50	\$6.00	Sweater	\$2.50	\$12.00
Sweater \$2.50 \$8.00 Bicycle \$5.00 \$80.00 Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games \$1.00 \$3.00 Furniture Computer monitor \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 China cabinet \$85.00 \$300.00 DVD player/VCR \$8.00 \$15.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$2.50 \$12.00 Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Bakeware \$1.00 </td <td>Snowsuit</td> <td>\$4.00</td> <td>\$19.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Snowsuit	\$4.00	\$19.00			
Underwear \$1.00 \$3.50 Board games Books \$1.00 \$3.00 Furniture Computer monitor \$5.00 \$3.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$150.00 Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 China cabinet \$85.00 \$300.00 DVD player/VCR \$8.00 \$15.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$15.00 \$65.00 Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Household Goods Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00	Socks	\$0.50	\$1.50	Miscellaneous		
Books \$0.75 \$3.00	Sweater	\$2.50	\$8.00	Bicycle		
Furniture Computer monitor \$5.00 \$50.00 Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$150.00 Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 China cabinet \$85.00 \$300.00 DVD player/VCR \$8.00 \$15.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$15.00 \$65.00 High chair \$10.00 \$50.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Bods \$85.00 \$300.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$	Underwear	\$1.00	\$3.50	_	•	
Bed (single) \$35.00 \$100.00 Computer printer \$5.00 \$150.00 Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 China cabinet \$85.00 \$300.00 DVD player/VCR \$8.00 \$15.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$15.00 \$65.00 Household Goods Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Blouse \$2.50 \$12.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.						
Bed (twin) \$50.00 \$170.00 DVD \$2.00 \$5.00 China cabinet \$85.00 \$300.00 DVD player/VCR \$8.00 \$15.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$65.00 \$65.00 Bofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Household Goods Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00	Furniture					
China cabinet \$85.00 \$300.00 DVD player/VCR \$8.00 \$15.00 Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$65.00 \$12.00 Bofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Household Goods Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	Bed (single)	\$35.00	\$100.00	Computer printer		
Coffee table \$15.00 \$65.00 Golf clubs \$2.00 \$25.00 Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$65.00 \$65.00 Bofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Household Goods Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	Bed (twin)	\$50.00	\$170.00			
Crib \$25.00 \$100.00 Luggage \$5.00 \$15.00 Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00 Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00 Women's Clothing \$12.00 High chair \$10.00 \$50.00 Women's Clothing \$12.00 Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Household Goods Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	China cabinet	\$85.00	\$300.00			
Desk \$25.00 \$140.00 Stereo \$15.00 \$75.00	Coffee table	\$15.00	\$65.00	Golf clubs		
Diningroom set \$150.00 \$900.00 Vacuum cleaner \$15.00 \$65.00 Dresser \$20.00 \$100.00	Crib	\$25.00	\$100.00	Luggage	•	
Diffusion Set \$150.00 \$300.00 Women's Clothing High chair \$10.00 \$50.00 Women's Clothing Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Household Goods Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$25.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	Desk	\$25.00	\$140.00	Stereo		
High chair \$10.00 \$50.00 Women's Clothing Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Blouse \$2.50 \$12.00 Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	Diningroom set	\$150.00	\$900.00	Vacuum cleaner	\$15.00	\$65.00
Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe Blouse \$2.50 \$12.00 Household Goods Boots \$2.50 \$12.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	Dresser	\$20.00	\$100.00			
Sofa \$85.00 \$300.00 Bathrobe \$2.50 \$12.00 Blouse \$2.50 \$12.00 Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	High chair	\$10.00	\$50.00	Women's Clothing		
Household Goods Boots \$2.00 \$5.00 Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00		\$85.00	\$300.00	Bathrobe		
Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00				Blouse		
Bakeware \$1.00 \$3.00 Coat \$10.00 \$40.00 Bedspread/Quilt \$3.00 \$24.00 Dress \$4.00 \$20.00 Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	Household Goods			Boots	\$2.00	
Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00		\$1.00	\$3.00	Coat	\$10.00	
Blanket \$3.00 \$15.00 Handbag \$2.00 \$20.00 Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00	Bedspread/Quilt	\$3.00	\$24.00	Dress	\$4.00	
Coffee maker \$4.00 \$15.00 Shoes \$2.00 \$25.00		\$3.00	\$15.00	Handbag	\$2.00	
00.00				_	\$2.00	
Curtains \$1.50 \$12.00 Skirt \$5.00 \$6.00	Curtains	\$1.50	\$12.00	Skirt	\$3.00	\$8.00
Slacks \$3.50 \$12.00				Slacks	\$3.50	\$12.00
Suit \$6.00 \$25.00				Suit	\$6.00	\$25.00